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528,780 SF

PHASE I

HOBBY
AIRPORT

Building # Configuration Size (SF)

Building 1 Front Load 155,080

Building 2 LEASED

Building 3 LEASED

Building 4 Front Load 137,946 

Building 5 Cross Dock 342,631

Building 6 Front Load 167,709

PHASE II

BELTWAY 35 BUSINESS PARK - PHASE II
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BUILDING 2
273,480 SF

BUILDING 1
155,080 SF

BELTWAY 8
R.O.W. VARIES

EXISTING BUSINESS
"BAYOU CITY LUMBER"

NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING WAREHOUSE
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING BUSINESS
"VICTORIAN INN"
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING UNDEVELOPED LAND 
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING BUSINESS 
"SHELL GAS STATION"

NOT IN SCOPE
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BUILDING 3
160,720 SF

130' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

35
'

35
'

35
'

26'25
'

BUILDING 5
342,631 S.F.

BUILDING 4
137,946 S.F.

BUILDING 6
167,709 S.F.

V12.6

TELEPHONE ROAD PHASE 2M22-01-B0036
09/23/24

MP
1.00

MASTER PLAN - OVERALL
7505 S SAM HOUSTON PARKWAY EAST
HOUSTON, TX 77075

1" = 160' - 0"

JURISDICTIONAL INFORMATION
2021 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (IBC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE (IFC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE (IPC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE (IMC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY COMPLIANCE CODE (IECC)
2023 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE (NEC)
2012 TEXAS ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS (TAS)

BUILDING CALCULATIONS
BUILDING 4: 137,946 SQ. FT.
BUILDING 5: 342,631 SQ. FT.
BUILDING 6: 167,709 SQ. FT.
TOTAL SF: 648,286 SQ. FT.

PARKING CALCULATIONS
STANDARD SPACES: 
BUILDING 4: 169
BUILDING 5: 168
BUILDING 6: 52

ADA SPACES: 20

TRAILER PARKING: 
BUILDING 4: 36
BUILDING 5: 110
BUILDING 6: 41

SITE INFORMATION
TOTAL SITE: +/- 43.76 ACRES
DETENTION: +/- 9.48 ACRES

LEASED

LEASED

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the 
information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be 
material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with 
JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2024 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.
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BUILDING 2
273,480 SF

BUILDING 1
155,080 SF

BELTWAY 8
R.O.W. VARIES

EXISTING BUSINESS
"BAYOU CITY LUMBER"

NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING WAREHOUSE
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING BUSINESS
"VICTORIAN INN"
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING UNDEVELOPED LAND 
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING BUSINESS 
"SHELL GAS STATION"

NOT IN SCOPE
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BUILDING 3
160,720 SF

130' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

35
'

35
'

35
'

26'25
'

BUILDING 5
342,631 S.F.

BUILDING 4
137,946 S.F.

BUILDING 6
167,709 S.F.

V12.6

TELEPHONE ROAD PHASE 2M22-01-B0036
09/23/24

MP
1.00

MASTER PLAN - OVERALL
7505 S SAM HOUSTON PARKWAY EAST
HOUSTON, TX 77075

1" = 160' - 0"

JURISDICTIONAL INFORMATION
2021 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (IBC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE (IFC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE (IPC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE (IMC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY COMPLIANCE CODE (IECC)
2023 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE (NEC)
2012 TEXAS ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS (TAS)

BUILDING CALCULATIONS
BUILDING 4: 137,946 SQ. FT.
BUILDING 5: 342,631 SQ. FT.
BUILDING 6: 167,709 SQ. FT.
TOTAL SF: 648,286 SQ. FT.

PARKING CALCULATIONS
STANDARD SPACES: 
BUILDING 4: 169
BUILDING 5: 168
BUILDING 6: 52

ADA SPACES: 20

TRAILER PARKING: 
BUILDING 4: 36
BUILDING 5: 110
BUILDING 6: 41

SITE INFORMATION
TOTAL SITE: +/- 43.76 ACRES
DETENTION: +/- 9.48 ACRES

BUILDING FEATURES

137,946 SF

Pre-Finish

Front Load

220’ - 5”

Total SF: 

Office SF:

Configuration:

Building Depths:

32’		

52’ x 53’ - 4”

30

2 (12’ x 14’)

Clear Height: 

Column Spacing:

Dock Doors:

Ramp:

ESFR

172

36

185’

Sprinkler:

Parking Spaces:

Trailer Parking: 

Truck Court:

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the 
information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be 
material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with 
JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2024 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

BUILDING 4 - SITE PLAN



BUILDING FEATURES

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, 
JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express 
or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information 
contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates 

BUILDING 5 - SITE PLAN
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BUILDING 2
273,480 SF

BUILDING 1
155,080 SF

BELTWAY 8
R.O.W. VARIES

EXISTING BUSINESS
"BAYOU CITY LUMBER"

NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING WAREHOUSE
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING BUSINESS
"VICTORIAN INN"
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING UNDEVELOPED LAND 
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING BUSINESS 
"SHELL GAS STATION"

NOT IN SCOPE
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BUILDING 3
160,720 SF

130' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

35
'

35
'

35
'

26'25
'

BUILDING 5
342,631 S.F.

BUILDING 4
137,946 S.F.

BUILDING 6
167,709 S.F.

V12.6

TELEPHONE ROAD PHASE 2M22-01-B0036
09/23/24

MP
1.00

MASTER PLAN - OVERALL
7505 S SAM HOUSTON PARKWAY EAST
HOUSTON, TX 77075

1" = 160' - 0"

JURISDICTIONAL INFORMATION
2021 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (IBC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE (IFC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE (IPC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE (IMC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY COMPLIANCE CODE (IECC)
2023 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE (NEC)
2012 TEXAS ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS (TAS)

BUILDING CALCULATIONS
BUILDING 4: 137,946 SQ. FT.
BUILDING 5: 342,631 SQ. FT.
BUILDING 6: 167,709 SQ. FT.
TOTAL SF: 648,286 SQ. FT.

PARKING CALCULATIONS
STANDARD SPACES: 
BUILDING 4: 169
BUILDING 5: 168
BUILDING 6: 52

ADA SPACES: 20

TRAILER PARKING: 
BUILDING 4: 36
BUILDING 5: 110
BUILDING 6: 41

SITE INFORMATION
TOTAL SITE: +/- 43.76 ACRES
DETENTION: +/- 9.48 ACRES

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the 
information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be 
material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with 
JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2024 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

342,631 SF

Pre-Finish

Cross Dock

420”

Total SF: 

Office SF:

Configuration:

Building Depths:

36’		

56’ x 50’

76

4 (12’ x 14’)

Clear Height: 

Column Spacing:

Dock Doors:

Ramp:

ESFR

168

103

185’

Sprinkler:

Parking Spaces:

Trailer Parking: 

Truck Court:



BUILDING 6 - SITE PLAN
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BUILDING 2
273,480 SF

BUILDING 1
155,080 SF

BELTWAY 8
R.O.W. VARIES

EXISTING BUSINESS
"BAYOU CITY LUMBER"

NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING WAREHOUSE
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING BUSINESS
"VICTORIAN INN"
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING UNDEVELOPED LAND 
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING BUSINESS 
"SHELL GAS STATION"

NOT IN SCOPE
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BUILDING 3
160,720 SF

130' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

35
'
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'
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'
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'

BUILDING 5
342,631 S.F.

BUILDING 4
137,946 S.F.

BUILDING 6
167,709 S.F.

V12.6

TELEPHONE ROAD PHASE 2M22-01-B0036
09/23/24

MP
1.00

MASTER PLAN - OVERALL
7505 S SAM HOUSTON PARKWAY EAST
HOUSTON, TX 77075

1" = 160' - 0"

JURISDICTIONAL INFORMATION
2021 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (IBC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE (IFC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE (IPC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE (IMC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY COMPLIANCE CODE (IECC)
2023 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE (NEC)
2012 TEXAS ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS (TAS)

BUILDING CALCULATIONS
BUILDING 4: 137,946 SQ. FT.
BUILDING 5: 342,631 SQ. FT.
BUILDING 6: 167,709 SQ. FT.
TOTAL SF: 648,286 SQ. FT.

PARKING CALCULATIONS
STANDARD SPACES: 
BUILDING 4: 169
BUILDING 5: 168
BUILDING 6: 52

ADA SPACES: 20

TRAILER PARKING: 
BUILDING 4: 36
BUILDING 5: 110
BUILDING 6: 41

SITE INFORMATION
TOTAL SITE: +/- 43.76 ACRES
DETENTION: +/- 9.48 ACRES

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the 
information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be 
material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with 
JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2024 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

BUILDING FEATURES

167,709 SF

Pre-Finish

Front Load

230”

Total SF: 

Office SF:

Configuration:

Building Depths:

32’		

52’ x 56’ - 8”

30

2 (12’ x 14’)

Clear Height: 

Column Spacing:

Dock Doors:

Ramp:

ESFR

52

185’

Sprinkler:

Parking Spaces:

Truck Court:



BELTWAY 35 BUSINESS PARK OVERVIEW
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BUILDING 2
273,480 SF

BUILDING 1
155,080 SF

BELTWAY 8
R.O.W. VARIES

EXISTING BUSINESS
"BAYOU CITY LUMBER"

NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING WAREHOUSE
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING BUSINESS
"VICTORIAN INN"
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING UNDEVELOPED LAND 
NOT IN SCOPE

EXISTING BUSINESS 
"SHELL GAS STATION"

NOT IN SCOPE

EX
IS

TIN
G 

BU
SI

NE
SS

 
"P

OP
EY

ES
 LO

UI
SI

AN
A 

KI
TC

HE
N"

NO
T I

N 
SC

OP
E

BUILDING 3
160,720 SF

130' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

185' TRUCK COURT

35
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'

BUILDING 5
342,631 S.F.

BUILDING 4
137,946 S.F.

BUILDING 6
167,709 S.F.

V12.6

TELEPHONE ROAD PHASE 2M22-01-B0036
09/23/24

MP
1.00

MASTER PLAN - OVERALL
7505 S SAM HOUSTON PARKWAY EAST
HOUSTON, TX 77075

1" = 160' - 0"

JURISDICTIONAL INFORMATION
2021 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (IBC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE (IFC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE (IPC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE (IMC)
2021 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY COMPLIANCE CODE (IECC)
2023 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE (NEC)
2012 TEXAS ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS (TAS)

BUILDING CALCULATIONS
BUILDING 4: 137,946 SQ. FT.
BUILDING 5: 342,631 SQ. FT.
BUILDING 6: 167,709 SQ. FT.
TOTAL SF: 648,286 SQ. FT.

PARKING CALCULATIONS
STANDARD SPACES: 
BUILDING 4: 169
BUILDING 5: 168
BUILDING 6: 52

ADA SPACES: 20

TRAILER PARKING: 
BUILDING 4: 36
BUILDING 5: 110
BUILDING 6: 41

SITE INFORMATION
TOTAL SITE: +/- 43.76 ACRES
DETENTION: +/- 9.48 ACRES

4

5

6

Building # Configuration Size (SF)

Building 1 Front Load 155,080

Building 2 LEASED

Building 3 LEASED

Building 4 Front Load 137,946 

Building 5 Cross Dock 342,631

Building 6 Front Load 167,709

LEASED

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the 
information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be 
material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with 
JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2024 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

LEASED



HoustonHouston

PASADENA

SPRING

BAYTOWN

LA PORTE

PEARLAND

DEER PARK

ROSENBERG

GALVESTON

TEXAS CITY

ATASCOCITA

SUGAR LAND

FRIENDSWOOD

LEAGUE CITY

MISSION BEND

MISSOURI CITY

THE WOODLANDS

KATY
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HUMBLE

TOMBALL

SANTA FE

SEABROOK

BELLAIRE

RICHMOND

ANGLETON

LA MARQUE

DICKINSON

PECAN PARK

PECAN GROVE

CINCO RANCH GALENA PARK

JERSEY VILLAGE

SIENNA PLANTATION

CROSBY

BROOKSHIRE

GALVESTON BAY

TRINITY BAY

WEST BAY

EAST BAY

GULF OF MEXICO
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S6
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288

59
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Port
of Houston

IAH

CBD

Beltway 8

I-610

J

9 BAYTOWN 10 COMMERCE CENTER  { MISSION CRITICAL LOCATION  FOR TENANT OPERATIONS / FULFILLMENT }

8
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STRATEGIC LOCATION
•	 Prime South Houston location at Beltway 8 & SH-35 (at Telephone 

Rd) providing strategic distribution and operational connectivity.

•	 Multiple points of ingress/egress offering immediate access to 
Beltway 8, SH-35, Hwy 288, and I-45.

•	 Connecting Houston’s two major industrial submarkets in 
Southeast & Southwest Houston.

G r o w t h  o f 
E - c o m m e r c e
The rapid growth of e-commerce has continued to 
lead to rampant growth in the industrial property 
sector. In 2020, retail e-commerce sales worldwide 
amounted to 4.21 trillion US dollars which marks a 
19% growth over 2019. E-commerce revenues are 
projected to grow by 28% to 5.4 trillion US dollars 
in 2022.

Because of the recent pandemic, U.S. e-commerce 
penetration jumped to more than 25% in April 
of 2020, up from 15% at year-end 2019 in just 
3 months time. The disruption e-commerce has 
caused to brick and mortar stores should have a 
very minimal impact on logistics supply and demand 
as major retailers who announced bankruptcies 
in 2020 account for less than 20 bps of total U.S. 
logistics real estate market occupancy.
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E-COMMERCE SALES GROWTH

in Trillion U.S. Dollars
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DRIVE TIME SUMMARY

Metro Distance Travel Time Population

ATX 177 mi 2.9 hrs 2.30MM

SA 212 mi 3.2 hrs 2.55MM

DAL 253 mi 3.9 hrs 7.75MM

SUPERIOR
REGIONAL
CONNECTIVITY
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Executive Vice President
+1 713 888 4019 
richard.quarles@jll.com 
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Executive Vice President
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Brian Herwald
Managing Director, Development
+1 979 229 5715
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Senior Vice President
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